
use with:
fresh air bench (48 inch)

dimensions: 
width: 62˝(157.5cm) 
depth: 30˝(76.2cm) 
height: 30˝(76.2cm)

weight: 
83 lbs (37.6kg)

materials: 
HDPE & Richlite

security option:

shipping method: 
oversized 

assembly type: 
knocked down

shipping dimensions: 
pallet

hdpe colors:

fresh air table (62 inch)

LL-FA-T62-SG

LL-FA-T62-LG

LL-FA-T62-SB

LL-FA-T62-NB

LL-T62-CL

LL-FA-T62-AR

LL-FA-T62-OR

LL-FA-T62-CW

LL-FA-T62-FG

LL-FA-T62-DW

LL-FA-T62-AB

LL-FA-T62-CG

LL-FA-T62-BL

SAGE

 LEAF GREEN

SKY BLUE

NAVY BLUE

CHILI

APPLE RED

SUNSET ORANGE

CLOUD WHITE

FOG

DRIFTWOOD

ASH BLUE

CHARCOAL GRAY

BLACK

Fresh air, great beer, tasty food and good friends; it’s all drawn 
together in this collection. Originally custom designed for the 
outdoor patio at the amazing Surly Brewery in Minneapolis, we 
offer this modern outdoor collection in a number of sizes to 
perfectly suit every palate of freshness.

L L - FA-T 6 2 - ( C O LO R  C O D E )

Shown above:  LL-FA-T62-CG 3 D  M O D E L S /S P E C S 
WA R R A N T Y/S E C U R I T YL BRACKET CABLE MOUNT

30˝ 
(76.2cm)

19˝ 
(48.3cm)

50.5˝ 
(128.3cm)

62˝ 
(157.5cm)

30˝ 
(76.3cm)

25.25˝ 
(65.5cm)

optional umbrella hole:

FA-T62-U-(COLOR CODE)
hole diameter: Ø2˝(Ø5.1cm)

62˝ 
(157.5cm)

30˝ 
(76.2cm)

Ø2˝ 
(Ø5.1cm)
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use with: 
fresh air tables

dimensions: 
width: 47.5˝(120.7cm) 
depth: 10˝(25.4cm)
height: 18.5˝(47cm)

weight: 
32 lbs (14.6kg)

materials: 
HDPE & Richlite

security option:

shipping method: 
standard

assembly type: 
flat packed

shipping dimensions: 
width: 48˝(122cm) 
depth: 12˝ (30.1cm) 
height 6˝ (15.2cm)

shipping weight: 
38Ibs (17.2kg)

hdpe colors:

fresh air bench (48 inch)

LL-FA-B48-SG

LL-FA-B48-LG

LL-FA-B48-SB

LL-FA-B48-NB

LL-FA-B48-CL

LL-FA-B48-AR

LL-FA-B48-OR

LL-FA-B48-CW

LL-FA-B48-FG

LL-FA-B48-DW

LL-FA-B48-AB

LL-FA-B48-CG

LL-FA-B48-BL

SAGE

 LEAF GREEN

SKY BLUE

NAVY BLUE

CHILI

APPLE RED

SUNSET ORANGE

CLOUD WHITE

FOG

DRIFTWOOD

ASH BLUE

CHARCOAL GRAY

BLACK

Fresh air, great beer, tasty food and good friends; it’s all drawn 
together in this collection. Originally custom designed for the 
outdoor patio at the amazing Surly Brewery in Minneapolis, we 
offer this modern outdoor collection in a number of sizes to 
perfectly suit every palate of freshness.

L L - FA- B 4 8 - ( C O LO R  C O D E )

Shown above:  LL-FA-B48-CG 3 D  M O D E L S /S P E C S 
WA R R A N T Y/S E C U R I T YL BRACKET CABLE MOUNT

47.5˝ 
(120.7cm)

18.5˝ 
(47cm)

10˝ 
(25.4cm)
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